neoTroxx.:

For a greener laboratory
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neoFroxx GmbH

Marie-Curie-Str. 3
64683 Einhausen
+49 6251 989 240

coa@neofroxx.com
www.neofroxx.com
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Specification o

1164

CssHesN16013 - 2 H2SO4
1385.63 g/mol
1405-20-5

2-8°C

24

>= 6000 IU/mg
white to off-white powder
5-7

<=1%

<=5%

9-12%

Einhausen, 25.06.2024
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